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Elodie

InfiltraƟevoorziening NT  

Mevr Elodie Blancke | Kiekenstraat 31 | 9000 Gent 
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2. Schema tuin 
(onderzoek bovengrondse infiltraƟe)

3. Schema tuin 
(voorstel ondergrondse infiltraƟe)

258,18 m2

26,28 m2

3,67 m2

125

17,41 m2

6,34 m2

258,18 m2

8,32m² 
-95

-90

±0

30
95

-100

12
590

inline filter

regenwaterput

infiltraƟe

overloop naar 
rwa

1. Schema aansluiƟngsniveau
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